Hfr & Str Market Report
in Weight Order 10 Up

AV WT

442
476
484
510
554
584
649
825
903
948
980
988
1004
1246

480
487
547
553
553
553
554
618
638
643
655
684
689
896

Color

BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHARX
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
Blk/Red

BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
Blk/Red
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
CHARX

Sex

HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR
HFR

STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR
STR

Sale Date:

Bid Price

170.00
168.50
160.00
170.25
156.50
165.00
149.00
145.00
136.50
138.00
141.75
138.50
138.75
115.00

195.50
197.50
181.00
186.00
186.75
174.00
182.00
178.25
177.00
174.75
185.50
172.50
167.00
141.00

20171010

Print Date:

10/10/2017



